
OPTICAL
SPLITTERS

	√ Optical splitters 2/4/8 outputs

	√ Compatible with CM Headend

	√ “Planar lightwave circuit” 
technology

CM RF 2 · CM RF 4 · CM RF 8

CM RF 2

CM RF 4

CM RF 8
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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REFERENCE   CM RF 2 CM RF 4 CM RF 8

Code   274103 274104 274105

Inputs / Outputs   1/2 1/4 1/8

Fiber type   G.657.A1

Connector type   SC / APC

Working wavelength nm 1260 - 1650

Insertion loss

dB @ 1310 nm 3,8 6,9 10,1

dB @ 1490 nm 3,9 7 10,2

db @ 1550 nm 3,9 7 10,3

Dependency loss of 
polarization

dB 0,15

Return loss dB >60

Uniformity dB <0,8

Directivity dB >55

Storage temperature ºC -40 ~ 85

Work temperature ºC -40 ~ 85

Packaging   1


